Preliminary Technical
Information Sheet
520 W ~ 550 W
CS6W-520|525|530|535|540|545|550MB-AG (IEC1000 V)
(IEC1500 V)CS6W-520|525|530|535|540|545|550MB-AG
CSI Solar Co., Ltd.   is committed to providing high quality solar
products, solar system solutions and services to customers
around the world. Canadian Solar was recognized as the No. 1

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6W-520MB-AG 520 W 40.5 V 12.84 A 48.4 V 13.70 A 20.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 546 W 40.5 V 13.48 A 48.4 V 14.39 A 21.2%
10% 572 W 40.5 V 14.12 A 48.4 V 15.07 A 22.3%
20% 624 W 40.5 V 15.41 A 48.4 V 16.44 A 24.3%
CS6W-525MB-AG 525 W 40.7 V 12.90 A 48.6 V 13.75 A 20.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 551 W 40.7 V 13.55 A 48.6 V 14.44 A 21.4%
10% 578 W 40.7 V 14.21 A 48.6 V 15.13 A 22.5%
20% 630 W 40.7 V 15.48 A 48.6 V 16.50 A 24.5%
CS6W-530MB-AG 530 W 40.9 V 12.96 A 48.8 V 13.80 A 20.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 557 W 40.9 V 13.62 A 48.8 V 14.49 A 21.7%
10% 583 W 40.9 V 14.26 A 48.8 V 15.18 A 22.7%
20% 636 W 40.9 V 15.55 A 48.8 V 16.56 A 24.8%
CS6W-535MB-AG 535 W 41.1 V 13.02 A 49.0 V 13.85 A 20.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 562 W 41.1 V 13.68 A 49.0 V 14.54 A 21.9%
10% 589 W 41.1 V 14.34 A 49.0 V 15.24 A 22.9%
20% 642 W 41.1 V 15.62 A 49.0 V 16.62 A 25.0%
CS6W-540MB-AG 540 W 41.3 V 13.08 A 49.2 V 13.90 A 21.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 567 W 41.3 V 13.73 A 49.2 V 14.60 A 22.1%
10% 594 W 41.3 V 14.39 A 49.2 V 15.29 A 23.1%
20% 648 W 41.3 V 15.70 A 49.2 V 16.68 A 25.2%
CS6W-545MB-AG 545 W 41.5 V 13.14 A 49.4 V 13.95 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 572 W 41.5 V 13.80 A 49.4 V 14.65 A 22.3%
10% 600 W 41.5 V 14.46 A 49.4 V 15.35 A 23.3%
20% 654 W 41.5 V 15.77 A 49.4 V 16.74 A 25.5%
CS6W-550MB-AG 550 W 41.7 V 13.20 A 49.6 V 14.00 A 21.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 578 W 41.7 V 13.87 A 49.6 V 14.70 A 22.5%
10% 605 W 41.7 V 14.52 A 49.6 V 15.40 A 23.5%